
MENU 



APPETIZERS

100g	 Foie gras and duck leg terrine, 	  8,20 €  
	 pear and apple salad, cranberry gel  SVK/HUN  1,3,7     

100g	 Pumpkin-beetroot salad 	 6,80 €
	 with goat cheese and gratinated figs 7 	   

100g 	 Smoked trout tartare, lemon vinaigrette salad  DNK  4,10	 7,60 €  



SOUPS

0,25l	 Chicken broth with meat, 	 4,30 €
	 vegetables and noodles  SVK   1,3,9 	    

0,25l	 Hokkaido cream with ginger and coconut milk  7 	 4,70 €   

0,25l	 Topinambour cappuccino with truffle oil  7 	 4,90 €     



MAIN DISHES

160g	 Grilled zander, beetroot pancakes, dill velouté  DNK 3,7,4	 19,40 €   

160g	 Chicken supreme, sweet potato gratin, pea puree  SVK  3,7	15,50 €   

200g	 Sous vide duck breast, red cabbage puree, 	 16,90 €  
	 baked potato dumpling  SVK/HUN  1,3,7       

160g	 Grilled venison loin, baked polenta, rosehip sauce SVK  1,3,7	 24,40 €     

300g	 Roasted lamb shank, potato puree, 	 26,80 €
	 grilled vegetables   NLD  7           

160g 	 Sous vide pork tenderloin, 	 16,80 €
	 creamy mushroom risotto  SVK  7	       

200g	 Beef steak, mushroom lasagna, truffle sauce  ARG   1,3,7	 35,50 €          

180g	 Veal schnitzel, potato balls with parsley  BEL   1,3,7	 24,50 €                 

250g	 Caesar salad with chicken, bacon and parmesan SVK 1,3,4,7	 13,90 €    

250g	 Autumn salad, pear, pomegranate, walnut, 	 14,50 €   
	 blue cheese, honey dressing 7,8    

250g	 Beetroot groats, goat cheese, roasted pumpkin  7	 12,90 €     



DESSERTS

120g	 Apple mousse with white chocolate, 	  6,20 €    
	 toasted chestnuts   1,3,7,8      

120g	 Coffee sponge cake, caramel cream, 	 5,90 €
	 pears with coffee liqeur   1,3,7        

120g	 Chestnut cube, ginger-vanilla foam, forest fruits  3,7,8 	 6,60 €   

120g	 Pumpkin cake with caramel foam, marinated plums  3,7	 5,80 €    

120g	 Selection of homemade sorbets, fruits 	 6,10 €



SNACK

200g	 Cheese selection 1,3,7,8,10 	 12,90 €    

200g	 Game selection  1,3,7,8	 11,60 €      

100g	 Roasted almonds 8	 4,90 €       



TASTING MENU 				        39,00 €

40g	 Foie gras and duck leg terrine, pear and apple salad, 
	 cranberry gel  SVK/HUN  1,3,7   
   
0,12l 	 Topinambour cappuccino with truffle oil  7

80g 	 Grilled zander, beetroot pancakes, dill velouté  DNK 3,7,4      

100g 	 Grilled venison loin, baked polenta, rosehip sauce   SVK  1,3,7        

100g 	 A mix of desserts 



ALLERGENS AND THEIR DESCRIPTION

GOOD TASTE FROM THE HOTEL TEAM

MEALS CALCULATED BY STANISLAV DOMČEK

Based on the decree of the Ministry of Agriculture and the Ministry of Health of the Slovak Republic 
No. 1187/2010, decree No. 3493/2005-2010 and decree No. 2319/2007-2010, 

we present a list of allergenic ingredients

The weight of meat is given in raw form. Half portions are charged at 70% of the price 
of the meal. Meal prices are given with VAT.

1.	 CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN
2. CRUSTACEANS and products thereof 
3. EGGS and products thereof 
4. FISH and products thereof
5. PEANUTS and products thereof 
6. SOYBEANS and products thereof 
7. MILK and products thereof 
8. NUTS
9. CELLERY and products thereof 
10. MUSTARD and products thereof 
11. SESAME SEADS and products thereof
12. SUPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES 
13. LUPIN and products thereof 
14. MOLLUSCS and products thereof 

Dear guests, since we cook for you
only from high-quality and fresh food,

the preparation of your meal may take approximately 30 minutes.



Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Ross 
Campari 

8cl 
8cl 
8cl 
8cl 

3,70 € 
3,70 € 
3,70 € 
4,50 € 

Absinth 4cl 4,90 € 

Aperol 
Demänovka /horká, likér/ 
Fernet /stock, citrus/ 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

3,20 € 
2,20 € 
2,40 € 

APERITIVE

VERMOUTH 

ANISE 

BITTERS



SEKT 

0,10l Frizzo 3,00 € 
0,10l Prezident blanc DUOX 2,90 € 
0,10l Millesimato 3,30 € 
0,75l Prezident blanc DUOX Chateau Topolčianky 16,80 €

0,75l Sekt 1933 BRUT Chateau Topoľčianky 24,00 € 
0,75l Rizling vlašský BRUT velkeer 28,90 € 

CHAMPAGNE 

Mumm Gordon Rouge 
Dom Perignon 
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial 

0,75l 
0,75l 
0,75l 

152,60 € 
349,00 € 
119,70 € 

PROSECCO 

0,75l Millesimato spumante BRUT 18,50 € 

0,75l Proseco rebuli EXTRA DRY 21,50 € 

0,75l Bella glamour spumante nealkoholické 18,50 € 

0,75l Perlageé bio spumante EXTRA DRY 18,90 € 

0,75l Frizzo suché Velkeer 18,30 € 

0,75l Frizzo Tri ruže POLOSUCHÉ velkeer 18,40 € 



Sandeman Port White 
Sandeman Port Ruby 

1dl 
1dl 

4,40 € 
6,60 € 

LIQUEURS

Becherovka 4cl 

4cl 	 Baileys 	 3,50 € 
4cl 	 Jägermeister	 3,80 €

3,00 € 

PORT WINE



SPIRITS

Jelšovská borovička 
Jelšovská marhuľovica 
Jelšovská hruškovica 
Jelšovská čierna čerešňa 
Jelšovská broskyňa 
Jelšovská dulovica 
Orechovice Fine Destillery 
Shake the pear Hruškovica wiliams 
Shake the pear Morušuvica 
Shake the pear Slivovica 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

6,30 € 
7,50 € 
6,40 € 

10,90 € 
6,60 € 
7,50 € 
4,90 € 
7,20 € 

12,20 € 
6,50 € 



VODKA
Absolut vodka 
Finlandia vodka 
Rusky Standard Original 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

3,90 € 
3,90 € 
4,90 € 

Bombay Sapphire 
Beefeater 
Gin Gin 
Gin mare 
Monkey 47 dry gin 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

3,80 € 
3,60 € 
4,50 € 
4,60 € 
5,50 € 

Olmeca Altos plata 
Olmeca Blanco Reposado 
Herradura Reposado 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

4,90 € 
4,50 € 
6,90 € 

GIN 

TEQUILA 



SCOTCH WHISKEY 
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Ballantine´s 
Ballantine´s 12 YO 
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old 
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

4,30 € 
4,30 € 
5,80 € 
5,50 € 
9,90 € 

DIGESTIF 

Henessy VS 
Henessy VSOP 
Henessy XO 
Martell VSOP 
Martell Cordon Bleu 
Martell XO 
Rémy Martin VSOP 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

5,20 € 
8,60 € 

34,90 € 
6,10 € 

23,30 € 
27,90 € 

6,30 € 



BRANDY 
Karpatské brandy Špeciál 
Karpatské brandy Exclusive 
Karpatské brandy XO 
Metaxa 7 
Ararat 10 Years Old 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

5,50 € 
26,90 € 
38,00 € 

3,90 € 
5,60 € 

Calvados Boulard 4cl 6,50 € 

Four Roses 
Jack Daniel’s 
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 
Jim Beam 6 Years Old 
Jim Beam 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

4,20 € 
4,60 € 
7,70 € 
4,90 € 
4,30 € 

CALVADOS 

BOURBON WHISKEY 



IRISH WHISKEY 
Jameson 
Jameson Select Reserve 
Jameson caskmates 
Tullamore Dew 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

4,20 € 
7,50 € 
4,50 € 
4,30 € 

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old 
Lagavulin 16 Years Old 

4cl 
4cl 

6,20 € 
12,20 € 



RUM 
Bacardi Superior 
Havana Anejo 3 YO 
Havana Club Cuban Selección de Maestros 
Diplomatico reserva exclusiva 12 YO 
Pyrat XO Reseve 
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO 
Zacapa XO Grand Reserve 
Appleton special 
Dictator 12 YO 
Plantation Sealander 

4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 
4cl 

4,20 € 
3,90 € 
9,90 € 
8,50 € 
6,60 € 
8,90 € 

19,50 € 
4,50 € 
5,20 € 
7,60 € 



BEER
Zlatý Bažant 12% 
Zlatý Bažant nealko 

Zlaty Bažant čapované 12% 
Zlaty Bažant čapované 12% 
Lagunitas IPA 
Pilsner Urquell 
Heineken 

0,33l 
0,33l 

0,3l 
0,5l 
0,355l 
0,33l 
0,33l 

2,50 € 
2,50 € 

2,10 € 
3,60 € 
2,90 € 
3,80 € 
3,50 € 



MINERAL WATER

Rajec nesýtený 
Rajec jemne sýtený 
Rajec sýtený 
Rajec jemne sýtený 
Rajec nesýtený 
Fatra 

0,75l 
0,75l 
0,33l 
0,33l 
0,33l 
0,25l 

3,00 € 
3,00 € 
1,80 € 
1,80 € 
1,80 € 
2,50 € 



SOFT DRINKS

Royal crown cola no sugar 
Royal crown cola classic 
Kofola originál 
Curiosa 100% pomaranč 
Curiosa 100% multivitamín 
Curiosa 100% jablko 
Curiosa čierne ríbezle s levanduľou 
Curiosa jahoda 
Dilmah ice tea lemon 
Dilmah ice tea peach 
Targa ginger 
Targa tonic 
Targa rosa 
Targa florio citron 
Targa florio pomaranč 
Vinea biela 
Vinea červená 

0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l 

2,40 € 
2,40 € 
2,40 € 
2,90 € 
2,90 € 
2,90 € 
2,50 € 
2,50 € 
2,60 € 
2,60 € 
2,70 € 
2,50 € 
2,50 € 
2,60 € 
2,60 € 
2,40 € 
2,40 € 



Espresso /milk, sugar/

Espresso Lungo /milk, sugar/ 
Espresso Doppio
Vienna Cafe 
Cappuccino 
Espresso Macchiato 
Caffe Latte Macchiato 

Hot milk
Hot chocolate /white and dark/
(0,2 milk, chocolate, whipped cream) 

7g 
7g 
14g 

7g 
7g 
7g 
7g 
0,2l 
0,2l 

2,40 € 
2,40 € 
3,60 € 
3,40 € 
3,00 € 
2,90 € 
3,40 € 

1,50 € 
3,50 € 

HOT DRINKS

Matcha capucino

Fresh mint tea

Matcha latte

Tea from fresh ginger

UBE Latte

Hot chocolate with fruits

(sweet purple potato from the Philippines prepared in the matcha style)

(chocolate, whipped cream,ovocie)

0,2l 

0,2l 

0,2l 

0,2l 

0,2l 

0,2l 

4,50 € 

3,20 € 

4,50 € 

3,20 € 

4,50 € 

3,50 € 



HOMEMADE TEA

HOMEMADE FRUIT BAKED TEA

HOT LEMONADES

2,25g	 100% Sencha Green Tea	 2,30 €
2,25g	 Green Tea with Mango and Pineapple	 2,30 €
2,5g	 Earl Grey Black tea	 2,30 €
1,8g	 Linden, Mint and Lemon Balm herbal tea	 2,30 €
1,8g	 Chamomile, Lavender and Linden herbal tea	 2,30 €
2,75g	 Raspberry and Garden Fruits 	 2,30 €
3g	 Strawberry and Berries	 2,30 €
2,5g	 Cleanse – Rosehip and Hibiscus	 2,30 €
2g	 Cold and Flu Relief – Eucalyptus, Thyme and Mint	 2,30 €

 0,2l 	 Ginger and Pear baked tea	 3,60 €
 0,2l 	 Raspberry with Cinnamon baked tea	 3,60 €

 0,4l 	 Cherry & Pomegranate 	 5,70 €
 	 (can be served hot or cold)
0,4l 	 Ginger 	 5,70 €
	 (Ginger, Mint)
0,4l	 Cloud – Pear, Rosehip and Rose	 5,70 €
 	 (rose petals, syrup, frothed milk)


